
ISSUE ID: 2016/F/12 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
23-MAR-2016 AND 29-MAR-2016





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 23-MAR-2016 AND 29-MAR-2016

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 30th March 2016

279651

350391

429732
434959

439316

453018

459622

493351

501613

518408

527265

534228

555297

558597

558607

558757

558758

559515

562835

567346

567981

568500

570881

573590

573926

573986

575888

24/03/2016

24/03/2016

24/03/2016
24/03/2016

24/03/2016

24/03/2016

24/03/2016

29/03/2016

23/03/2016

29/03/2016

24/03/2016

24/03/2016

24/03/2016

29/03/2016

29/03/2016

29/03/2016

29/03/2016

29/03/2016

29/03/2016

29/03/2016

29/03/2016

24/03/2016

29/03/2016

24/03/2016

24/03/2016

24/03/2016

24/03/2016

GOREY BIKES LIMITED Changed To WEBART 
LIMITED
RIVER VALLEY PLANT HIRE LIMITED Changed To 
RIVER VALLEY DESIGN CONTRACTS LIMITED
VAROSOFT LIMITED Changed To URTEIC LIMITED
BUTLER SAFE TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To ALMAS INDUSTRIES IRELAND LIMITED
DIRECTORY DISTRIBUTORS EUROPE LIMITED 
Changed To POSTAL NETWORKS DISTRIBUTION 
LIMITED
DUN CHAOIN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
SPRAYCLEAR ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
ARX AUTOMATING PHARMACIES LIMITED Changed 
To BECTON DICKINSON DISPENSING IRELAND 
LIMITED
FENERO CONTRACTOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED 
Changed To FENERO TAXATION SERVICES LIMITED
ARP HALKIN MORTGAGE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To KINNERTON MORTGAGE 
FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
CREEPING ZERO LIMITED Changed To MEAT 
FACTORY FILMS LIMITED
TENSBERG STUDIO LIMITED Changed To 
WALKINSTOWN ACCOUNTING & TAXATION 
SERVICES LIMITED
INFOREADY IRELAND LIMITED Changed To REGUS 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
ELITE GRASS LIMITED Changed To ADL ARTIFICIAL 
GRASS SUPPLIERS LIMITED
ESPION RESEARCH LIMITED Changed To RESE 
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ESPION EUROPE LIMITED Changed To MAPBALL 
LIMITED
HOMESERVE FINANCE USA LIMITED Changed To 
HOMESERVE AMERICA LIMITED
HOMESERVE FINANCE EUROPE LIMITED Changed 
To HOMESERVE EUROPE LIMITED
ESPION EDISCOVERY LIMITED Changed To 
TWOVASS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CRIMSON POINT LIMITED Changed To KERRY PIKE 
LANDS LIMITED
HALPENDALE LIMITED Changed To O'FLYNN MIDCO
LIMITED
QUAVERDALE LIMITED Changed To O'FLYNN 
HOLDCO LIMITED
JUNIPER TREE AUTISM SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To JUNIPER TREE SERVICES LIMITED
WILD DAWN LIMITED Changed To KINSEALY LANDS 
LIMITED
BROGAN HARRINGTON STREET PROPERTY 
LIMITED Changed To BROGAN PROPERTY IRE 
LIMITED
GUILDVAULT LIMITED Changed To SREE GURU 
DENTAL LIMITED
H.E.S.S. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To 
H.E.S.S. VENTURES LIMITED
FLAPJACKS RESTAURANT LIMITED Changed To 
K&V TANNING LIMITED


