



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2016/F/12** 

**REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME** 

**BETWEEN** 

23-MAR-2016 AND 29-MAR-2016

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 23-MAR-2016 AND 29-MAR-2016

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratio
279651	GOREY BIKES LIMITED Changed To WEBART	24/03/2016			
350391	RIVER VALLEY PLANT HIRE LIMITED Changed TO RIVER VALLEY DESIGN CONTRACTS LIMITED	24/03/2016			
429732 434959	VAROSOFT LIMITED Changed To <b>URTEIC LIMITED</b> BUTLER SAFE TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND LIMITED	24/03/2016 24/03/2016			
439316	Changed To ALMAS INDUSTRIES IRELAND LIMITED DIRECTORY DISTRIBUTORS EUROPE LIMITED				
	Changed To POSTAL NETWORKS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED				
453018	DUN CHAOIN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed TO SPRAYCLEAR ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED	24/03/2016			
459622	ARX AUTOMATING PHARMACIES LIMITED Changed To BECTON DICKINSON DISPENSING IRELAND LIMITED	24/03/2016			
493351	FENERO CONTRACTOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To FENERO TAXATION SERVICES LIMITE	29/03/2016 D			
501613	ARP HALKIN MORTGAGE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To <b>KINNERTON MORTGAGE</b>				
518408	FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY CREEPING ZERO LIMITED Changed To MEAT FACTORY FILMS LIMITED	29/03/2016			
527265	TENSBERG STUDIO LIMITED Changed TO WALKINSTOWN ACCOUNTING & TAXATION	24/03/2016			
534228	SERVICES LIMITED INFOREADY IRELAND LIMITED Changed To REGUS	24/03/2016			
555297	TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED ELITE GRASS LIMITED Changed To ADL ARTIFICIAL GRASS SUPPLIERS LIMITED	24/03/2016			
558597	ESPION RESEARCH LIMITED Changed To RESE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	29/03/2016			
558607	ESPION EUROPE LIMITED Changed To MAPBALL LIMITED	29/03/2016			
558757	HOMESERVE FINANCE USA LIMITED Changed TO HOMESERVE AMERICA LIMITED	29/03/2016			
558758	HOMESERVE FINANCE EUROPE LIMITED Changed To <b>HOMESERVE EUROPE LIMITED</b>	29/03/2016			
559515	ESPION EDISCOVERY LIMITED Changed TO TWOVASS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	29/03/2016			
562835	CRIMSON POINT LIMITED Changed To KERRY PIKE  LANDS LIMITED  LIMITED Changed To CIFLYNN MIDCA				
567346	HALPENDALE LIMITED Changed To O'FLYNN MIDCO LIMITED ONLY FOR A STANKED Changed To O'FLYNN ONLY FOR A STANKED Changed To O'FLYNN ONLY FOR A STANKED CHANGE TO O'FLY FOR A STANKED TO O'				
567981 568500	QUAVERDALE LIMITED Changed To <b>O'FLYNN HOLDCO LIMITED</b> JUNIPER TREE AUTISM SERVICES LIMITED Changed	29/03/2016 24/03/2016			
570881	To JUNIPER TREE SERVICES LIMITED WILD DAWN LIMITED Changed To KINSEALY LANDS	29/03/2016			
573590	LIMITED BROGAN HARRINGTON STREET PROPERTY LIMITED Changed To BROGAN PROPERTY IRE	24/03/2016			
573926	LIMITED GUILDVAULT LIMITED Changed To SREE GURU	24/03/2016			
573986	H.E.S.S. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To	24/03/2016			
575888	H.E.S.S. VENTURES LIMITED FLAPJACKS RESTAURANT LIMITED Changed TO K&V TANNING LIMITED	24/03/2016			